
Club Night Events Other Events

Wednesday 5 August 2015 No fencing

Wednesday 12 August 2015 No fencing

Wednesday 19 August 2015 No fencing

Wednesday 26 August 2015

Wednesday 2 September 2015

Saturday/Sunday 5/6 September 2015 Veterans Winton Cup (Lilleshall)

Wednesday 9 September 2015

Wednesday 16 September 2015

Wednesday 23 September 2015 DS

Saturday/Sunday 26/27 September 2015 Shropshire Open

Wednesday 30 September 2015

Saturday/Sunday 3/4 October 2015 Manchester Cadet Foil

Wednesday 7 October 2015

Wednesday 14 October 2015 DS

Friday 16 October 2015 Annual General Meeting

Wednesday 21 October 2015 Taster Session & DS

Wednesday 28 October 2015

Wednesday 4 November 2015 Annual subscriptions due

Beginners Course starts (5 weeks) & DS

Wednesday 11 November 2015

Saturday/Sunday 14/15 November 2015 Leeds Open

Wednesday 18 November 2015

Saturday/Sunday 21/22 November 2015 Hereford & Worcester Open

Wednesday 25 November 2015 DS

Wednesday 2 December 2015

Wednesday 9 December 2015 DS

Wednesday 16 December 2015 Christmas Stocking Competition

Saturday/Sunday 19/20 December 2015 Cadet Winton Cup

Wednesday 23 December 2015 No fencing

Wednesday 30 December 2015 No fencing

Wednesday 6 January 2016 No fencing

Wednesday 13 January 2016 No fencing

Wednesday 20 January 2016

Wednesday 27 January 2016

Wednesday 3 February 2016

Saturday/Sunday 6/7 February 2016 British Junior & Cadet Championships (2015/6)

Wednesday 10 February 2016 tbc Taster Session

Saturday/Sunday 13/14 February 2016 Merseyside Open

Wednesday 17 February 2016

Wednesday 24 February 2016 tbc Beginners Course starts (5 weeks)

Wednesday 2 March 2016

Friday-Sunday 6-8 March 2015 tbc Veterans Championships (Gloucester)

Wednesday 9 March 2016

Wednesday 16 March 2016

Saturday/Sunday 19/20 March 2016 tbc Liverpool Open

Wednesday 23 March 2016

Wednesday 30 March 2016

Wednesday 6 April 2016

Wednesday 13 April 2016

Saturday/Sunday 16/17 April 2016 British Championships

Wednesday 20 April 2016 Bradshaw Trophy (Epee)

Wednesday 27 April 2016

Saturday-Monday 30 April - 2 May 2016 British Youth Championships

Wednesday 4 May 2016 No fencing

Saturday/Sunday 7/8 May 2016 tbc Liverpool University Open

Wednesday 11 May 2016 No fencing

Wednesday 18 May 2016 tbc Taster Session

Wednesday 25 May 2016 tbc Beginners Course starts (5 weeks)

Wednesday 1 June 2016

Saturday/Sunday 4/5 June 2016 tbc Wrexham Open

Wednesday 8 June 2016

Wednesday 15 June 2016

Wednesday 22 June 2016

Wednesday 29 June 2016 Milroy Cup (Foil)

Saturday/Sunday 2/3 July 2016 British Junior & Cadet Championships (2016/7)

Wednesday 6 July 2016 Junior Milroy Cup (Foil)

Saturday/Sunday 9/10 July 2016 Winton Cup

Wednesday 13 July 2016

Wednesday 20 July 2016 Novices Foil Cup

Wednesday 27 July 2016

6-14 August 2016 Olympic Games Fencing (Rio)

tbc To be confirmed

LPJS Leon Paul Junior Series

DS David Stobbs coaching - individual lessons
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